
Nationale LD
Huy 26.6.2022

Pégase CO

Raul CORDON PEREZ
CO Liège
Circuit : H35
Distance : 6400m (Dénivelé 190m)
Temps : 1:47:40 (16'49"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jeroen HOEKX 0:54:08
2. Bert VAN RILLAER 1:19:53
3. Thijs VAN HAM 1:21:57

1. 125 00:06:10 738m 8'21"/km
2. 105 00:06:22 00:12:32 513m 12'25"/km
3. 100 00:02:54 00:15:26 215m 13'29"/km
4. 107 00:10:06 00:25:32 192m 52'36"/km
5. 75 00:07:37 00:33:09 439m 17'21"/km
6. 87 00:09:01 00:42:10 399m 22'36"/km
7. 93 00:06:34 00:48:44 304m 21'36"/km
8. 144 00:02:23 00:51:07 98m 24'19"/km
9. 146 00:06:51 00:57:58 336m 20'23"/km

10. 76 00:03:47 01:01:45 202m 18'44"/km
11. 77 00:04:59 01:06:44 362m 13'46"/km
12. 81 00:09:39 01:16:23 277m 34'50"/km
13. 82 00:04:22 01:20:45 426m 10'15"/km
14. 154 00:05:51 01:26:36 406m 14'25"/km
15. 153 00:03:28 01:30:04 367m 9'27"/km
16. 155 00:02:15 01:32:19 112m 20'05"/km
17. 78 00:03:33 01:35:52 261m 13'36"/km
18. 79 00:06:15 01:42:07 282m 22'10"/km
19. 80 00:03:39 01:45:46 217m 16'49"/km
20. 165 00:01:28 01:47:14 188m 7'48"/km
21. 999 00:00:26 01:47:40 82m 5'17"/km
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